Join us at Stand 37 to see our Wallbox electric vehicle charging stations, Ratio
chargers, and TransNet termination pits first-hand. We have EV products
to suit home users, commercial installations, apartment complexes,
utility networks, and more.
23-24 November
Air Force Museum | Christchurch
EVworld South 2018
We're on our way.

complying with  AS/NZ 4702 standard
strength requirements
• Custom widths available on request
(MOQ & lead times apply)
• Retains mechanical strength characteristics
even in extreme temperatures
• Every batch of AS/NZ4702-2000
compliant cable cover is tested
throughout the manufacturing process
to ensure it consistently complies
• Gas and Electricity specific product
available
• CCASNZ available ex stock
TRANSNET CABLE COVER
Cat No. Description Length
CC100X3X25 ROLL 100MM X 3MM 25M
CC100X5X25 ROLL 100MM X 5MM 25M
CC150X3X25 ROLL 150MM X 3MM 25M
CC150X5X2 STRIP 150MM X 5M 2M+
CC150X5X25 ROLL 150MM X 5MM 25M
CC200X3X25 ROLL 200MM X 3MM 25M
CC200X5X25 ROLL 200MM X 5MM 25M
CC300X5X25 ROLL 300MM X 5MM 25M
Cat No. Description Length
CCASNZ4702-150X1 STRIP 150MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 1M+
CCASNZ4702-150X25 ROLL 150MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 25M
CCASNZ4702-170X2 STRIP 170MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 2M+
CCASNZ4702-170X25 ROLL 170MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 25M
CCASNZ4702-200X25 ROLL 200MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 25M
CCASNZ4702-250X2 STRIP 250MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 2M+
CCASNZ4702-250X25 ROLL 250MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 25
CCASNZ4702-300-2 STRIP 300MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 2M+
CCASNZ4702-300X25 ROLL 300MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 25M
GPCASNZ4702-150X1 YELLOW GAS PIPE COVER
150MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 1M+
CCASNZ150X5X750MM GREEN TELECOM CABLE COVER
150MM X AS/NZ4702-2000 .75